
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 1, 6 sarjaa am (07.01.2022-09.01.2022)
Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1099 21 179
2 Kiili Marketta TuSKa C Turku 1082 21 177
3 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1064 14 189
4 Björkengren Riitta TuUL C Turku 1058 24 194
5 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1003 10 171
6 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 979 19 144
7 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 971 19 131
8 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 935 7 168
9 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 928 13 143

10 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 866 5 157
11 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 783 7 146

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 1, 6 sarjaa am (07.01.2022-09.01.2022)
Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1166 29 232
2 Lindell Seppo Starttiklubi B Turku 1127 27 179
3 Murto Timo SC B Turku 1116 21 227
4 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1109 24 188
5 Reuna Reijo Ratas C Turku 1101 24 224
6 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1099 21 179
7 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1088 15 161
8 Grannas Erik ÅIFK C Turku 1088 23 211
9 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1087 24 188

10 Kiili Marketta TuSKa C Turku 1082 21 177
11 Flinkman Bo R-4 B Turku 1080 17 190
12 Kaleva Teppo K-29 C Turku 1078 22 178
13 Tuominen Urpo Bakka B Turku 1071 25 159
14 Vuorinen Eero SC B Turku 1067 20 188
15 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1064 14 189
16 Björkengren Riitta TuUL C Turku 1058 24 194
17 Pääkkö Risto Bakka C Turku 1055 21 173
18 Puikko Reino TuUL C Turku 1049 16 203
19 Kuttila Kari K-29 C Turku 1048 22 167
20 Ojanen Jarmo ÅIFK C Turku 1041 28 188
21 Reunamo Jouko Ratas C Turku 1016 17 162
22 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 1008 14 167
23 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1003 10 171
24 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 981 15 178
25 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 979 19 144
26 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 971 19 131



27 Hakamäki Ari TPS B Turku 960 19 165
28 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 935 7 168
29 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 928 13 143
30 Uuttu Martti TuWe D Turku 916 18 143
31 Turkia Kari Rkm-Turku D Turku 905 19 172
32 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 866 5 157
33 Sanevuori Jorma Bakka D Turku 862 16 142
34 Malmlund Erkki Ratas D Turku 818 10 92
35 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 783 7 146


